May 11 2024 (07:24) India Rail Info 1

Chandigarh - Patliputra Special Fare SF Special/X03256 - COVR - ECR
CDG/Chandigarh Junction to PPTA/Patliputra Junction
21h Om - 1153 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CDG |Chandigarh Junction 21:30 6 |1 0 60 |331 [NR
2 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |22:15 22:20 5m (1 |1 45 61 |273 |NR
3 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 23:40 23:50 10m |0 |1 126 |67 |275 |[NR
4 |RK Roorkee 00:21 00:24 3m |1 |2 |161 |56 |269 [NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 03:15 03:23 8m |1 |2 319 [69 [193 |[NR
6 BE Bareilly Junction 04:41 04:43 2m |1 |2 |409 |64 |169 [NR
7 |HRI  |Hardoi 06:48 06:50 2m |3 |2 |543 |49 |141 |INR
8 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [08:55 09:05 10m |1 |2 |644 |70 |124 |NR
9 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 11:05 11:10 5m |1 |2 784 |78 |95 |NR
10 [JOP  {Jaunpur City 12:16 12:18 2m |1 (2 |869 |28 (83 |NR
11 |BSB [|VaranasiJunction 14:20 14:30 10m |3 (2 927 |24 |77 |NR
12 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 15:15 15:25 10m |3 |2 |945 |92 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
13 [BXR  |Buxar 16:26 16:28 2m |2 |2 |1039 |100 |68 |ECR
14 |ARA  |AraJunction 17:09 17:11 2m (1 |2 |1107 |41 |59 |ECR
15 [DNR |Danapur 18:08 18:10 2m |3 |2 |1147 |18 |54 |ECR
16 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 18:30 1 |2 1153 |- 53 |ECR

May 11 2024 (07:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



